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Time Class Name Judges
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Jumping Classes on Sun 25th September 2022

Time Class Name Judges
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Show Director - Mr Joss Gray

Stewards - Ms Sharon Tung (SAT) & Mr Johnny Lee (SUN)

Course Designer - Mr Michael Sin

Class 14 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (120cm)

Ranking

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (50-60cm)

Non Ranking

Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases (Special)

Height (70cm)

Non Ranking

Time Table of BREC Jumping Show

on Sat 24th & Sun 25th September 2022

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (60cm)

Non Ranking

Class 9 - Accumulator with Joker

Height (70cm)

Non Ranking

Class 11 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (90cm)

Ranking

Class 7 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (120cm)

Ranking

FINAL RUNNING ORDER

Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases (Special)

Height (80cm)

Non Ranking

Class 12 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (100cm)

Ranking

Class 10 - Accumulator with Joker

Height (80cm)

Non Ranking

Class 4 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (90cm)

Ranking

Class 5 - Jumping without Jump Off

Height (100cm)

Ranking

Class 6 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (110cm)

Ranking

Class 13 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (110cm)

Ranking

Dr Linda Lam

Ms Angela Kong

Mr Johnny Mak

Ms Alice Mak



Date:  SAT 24th Sep 2022

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping (Non Ranking)

Height: 50 to 60cm

Start Time - 9:00am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault Time Taken Clear

1 Martin Leong 840 Joy N Fun Legend D012 BREC

2 Manki Yung 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC

3 Katie Chan 708 Roxy PD047 BREC

4 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC

5 Maia Forbes 740 Bartsway PR255 BREC

6 Alana Chan 683 Banjo PR248 BREC

Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Non Ranking)

Height:  70cm (Art 274.2)

Start Time: 9:30am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

1 Rachel Emmerson 609 Mr Sixpence PX064 CEEC

2 Lilly Hirth 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC

3 Christian Allderidge 807 Conker PX085 LWSC

4 Nicole Cox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

5 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC

6 Nicole Purton 831 So Generous V402 BREC

7 India Gray 515 Happy Eagle L347 LWSC

8 Jessica Williams 786 New Elegance A416 LWSC

9 Katie Chan 708 Roxy PD047 BREC

10 Wilmer Morgan 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

11 Manki Yung 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC

Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Non Ranking) < Training Round >

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase)

1 Anais Chauvin 843 Triumphant Lord C101 BREC

2 Martin Leong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC

3 Tony Wong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC

4 Rachel Emmerson 609 Mr Sixpence PX064 CEEC

5 Lilly Hirth 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC

24th & 25th September 2022
BREC Jumping Show



Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Non Ranking)

Height:  80cm (Art 274.2)

Start Time: 10:20am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 807 Conker PX085 LWSC

2 Tony Wong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC

3 Nicole Cox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

4 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

5 Jessica Williams 786 New Elegance A416 LWSC

6 India Gray 515 Happy Eagle L347 LWSC

7 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

8 Debbie Lee 837 Mr Dear B445 BREC

9 Jemma Quinn 728 Mr. Bean HX127 LWSC

10 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

11 Wilmer Morgan 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

Class 4 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  90cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 3:30pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Sarah Corner 747 Olympic Flame HX126 CEEC

2 Samantha DiCristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC

3 Anais Chauvin 654 Cape the Faith V349 BREC

4 Isaac Wong 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC

5 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC

6 Kate Lumsden 844 Experto Crede A110 BREC

7 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

8 Fabiola Chong 790 Milton HR119 BREC

9 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

10 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

11 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

12 Jemma Quinn 728 Mr. Bean HX127 LWSC

13 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

14 Billy Tam 811 Volitation V223 BREC



Class 5 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  100cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 4:15pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Anais Chauvin 654 Cape the Faith V349 BREC

2 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

3 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC

4 Fabiola Chong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC

5 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

6 Sarah Corner 747 Olympic Flame HX126 CEEC

7 Isaac Wong 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC

8 Samantha DiCristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC

9 Anais Chauvin 599 Aurum Aurigan HX108 BREC

Class 6 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  110cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 5:00pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

2 Kate Lumsden 665 Amie HR120 BREC

Class 7 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  120cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 5:15pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off   

Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC



Date:  SUN 25th  Sep 2022

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping (Non Ranking)

Height: 60cm

Start Time - 8:00am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault Time Taken Clear

L/E

1 Anson Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

2 Martin Leong 839 Dionysus Collin B436 BREC

3 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC

4 Carrie Wang 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC

5 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

6 Anson Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

Class 9 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking)

Height - 70cm (Art 269, Against the Clock)

Start Time - 8:30am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken Award

1 Oliver Stapleton 578 Saint PR238 BREC

2 Emily Chow 679 Malaki PR245 BREC

3 Fu Ka Ching 800 Winners Follow Me A394 BREC

4 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC

5 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC

6 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC

7 Carrie Wang 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC

8 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

9 Emily Chow 578 Saint PR238 BREC

10 Fu Ka Ching 679 Malaki PR245 BREC

11 Oliver Stapleton 800 Winners Follow Me A394 BREC

Class 9 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking) < Training Round >

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken

1 Martin Leong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC

2 Anais Chauvin 843 Triumphant Lord C101 BREC

24th & 25th September 2022
BREC Jumping Show



Class 10 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking)

Height - 80cm (Art 269, Against the Clock)

Start Time - 9:15am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken Award

L/E

L/E

1 Angel Chen 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

2 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

3 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC

4 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX087 LWSC

Class 11 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ranking)

Height: 90cm (Art 274.2)

Start Time - 9:45am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Angel Chen 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

2 Fabiola Chong 790 Milton HR119 BREC

3 Samantha DiCristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC

4 Kate Lumsden 844 Experto Crede A110 BREC

5 Isaac Wong 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC

6 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

7 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

Class 12 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ranking)

Height: 100cm (Art 274.2)

Start Time - 10:15am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Anais Chauvin 599 Aurum Aurigan HX108 BREC

2 Debbie Lee 498 Petit Prince N049 BREC

3 Samantha DiCristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC

4 Fabiola Chong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC

5 Isaac Wong 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC

6 Anais Chauvin 675 Good View Delights T166 BREC



Class 13 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  110cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 10:40am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

2 Kate Lumsden 665 Amie HR120 BREC

Class 14 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  120cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 10:50am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off   

Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC


